
SENIOR

Nombre Equ             Total

ANA KARINA MENDEZ FPG 12.550 12.750 12.050 11.700 49.050 1

FABIOLA DIAZ FPG 12.200 11.700 12.650 11.900 48.450 2

BRISSA PORTILLO FPG 11.650 10.350 11.450 11.400 44.850 3

BRISA ORTIZ FPG 11.750 8.750 10.800 10.100 41.400 4

FABIANA CUNEO FPG 11.850 0.000 10.550 11.000 33.400 5

BELEN HUERTA FPG 11.200 4.500 7.000 9.950 32.650 6

XIMNEA RENGIFO FPG 11.850 9.700 0.000 0.000 21.550 7

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

04 agosto 2023

SENIOR DAMAS

 

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO
videna

VFPGym - 04/08/2023 - 11:58 a.m.



SENIOR

Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total

D E 0

ANA KARINA MENDEZ FPG 13.725 1.250 0.000 12.475 1

FABIOLA DIAZ FPG 13.600 1.400 0.000 12.200 2

FABIANA CUNEO FPG 13.400 1.550 0.000 11.850 3

XIMNEA RENGIFO FPG 13.400 1.550 0.000 11.850 3

BRISA ORTIZ FPG 13.200 1.450 0.000 11.750 4

BRISSA PORTILLO FPG 13.200 1.550 0.000 11.650 5

BELEN HUERTA FPG 13.400 2.200 0.000 11.200 6

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

04 agosto 2023

RESULTADOS

SENIOR DAMAS

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

videna
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SENIOR

Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total

D E 0

ANA KARINA MENDEZ FPG 14.700 1.950 0.000 12.750 1

FABIOLA DIAZ FPG 14.100 2.400 0.000 11.700 2

BRISSA PORTILLO FPG 13.600 3.250 0.000 10.350 3

XIMNEA RENGIFO FPG 13.900 4.200 0.000 9.700 4

BRISA ORTIZ FPG 12.200 3.450 0.000 8.750 5

BELEN HUERTA FPG 11.700 3.200 4.000 4.500 6

FABIANA CUNEO FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

04 agosto 2023

RESULTADOS

SENIOR DAMAS

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

videna
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SENIOR

Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total

D E 0

FABIOLA DIAZ FPG 15.100 2.450 0.000 12.650 1

ANA KARINA MENDEZ FPG 15.100 2.950 0.100 12.050 2

BRISSA PORTILLO FPG 14.200 2.750 0.000 11.450 3

BRISA ORTIZ FPG 14.100 3.300 0.000 10.800 4

FABIANA CUNEO FPG 14.300 3.650 0.100 10.550 5

BELEN HUERTA FPG 13.500 6.500 0.000 7.000 6

XIMNEA RENGIFO FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

04 agosto 2023

RESULTADOS

SENIOR DAMAS

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

videna
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SENIOR

Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total

D E 0

FABIOLA DIAZ FPG 14.400 2.500 0.000 11.900 1

ANA KARINA MENDEZ FPG 14.500 2.500 0.300 11.700 2

BRISSA PORTILLO FPG 13.700 2.300 0.000 11.400 3

FABIANA CUNEO FPG 14.200 3.200 0.000 11.000 4

BRISA ORTIZ FPG 13.200 3.100 0.000 10.100 5

BELEN HUERTA FPG 13.500 3.450 0.100 9.950 6

XIMNEA RENGIFO FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

04 agosto 2023

RESULTADOS

SENIOR DAMAS

 

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

videna
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